[bookmark: _GoBack]Website To-Do List: “The Website Should Mirror the Student Experience.”

1.) Condensing information.

2.) Home page doesn’t go home.

3.) Calendar doesn’t have information.

4.) We have no program outcomes.

5.) We have no Diversity Statement.

6.) Stem takes us to a separate Page.

7.) Dynamic Genome takes user to a separate webpage.

8.) Video Testimonial
a. Must prove the video will bring in donations and or money.
i. UCR takes 10% of LC grant funds. 
ii. Increased 4-year graduation rates economize and streamline university costs. 
b. Must prove the video will increase pride.
c. Must prove the video will increase awareness of UCR.
d. Must prove the video will increase commitment to UCR.
e. Must make the case that the video will recruit students.

9.) Mirrors
a. Study Abroad Video – “Captures the student experience.”
b. UCR Med School Home Page – “Uses testimonials and well-organized tabs.”
c. “Welcome to UCR” video.
d. UCR VSA Staff page as mirror for CNAS Scholars staff page.

10.)  Take new group photograph. 

11.)  Promote the UCR Instagram
a. Madeline A.
b. Provide her with a group Photograph + blurb about the program.
c. Hash tag new and old photos with appropriate words to increase public awareness of our page and program.

12.)  Request Drupel site post training.


Contact List – Website, Videos, and Social Media

1.) Madeline Adamo – Internal News Editor; UCR Official Instagram (ext. 22745)
a. Madeline.Adamo@ucr.edu

2.) Michael Cappriotti – Multimedia Manager; Student Video Projects (ext. 25375)
a. Michael.Cappriotti@ucr.edu

3.) Armando Gauna – Chief Technology Officer / Online Workshops (UCR Med) (ext. 27733)
a. Armonda.Gauna@ucr.edu

4.) Omar Gonzalez – S.A. Video Production and Production Specialist (ext. 25676) 
a. Omar.Gonzalez@ucr.edu

5.) Christina Rodriguez – Videographer & Production (ext. 22630) 
a. Christina.Rodriguez@ucr.edu

6.) Muhammad “Siddiq” Siddiqui-Ali – Multimedia Analyst – Student Liaison (ext. 23045)
a. Siddiq@ucr.edu

7.) Christy Zwicke – Videographer & Production (ext. 24593)
a. Christy.Zwicke@ucr.edu



